
Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

Beginning Balance 42,680.29           

1/2/2014 Deposit 1,000.00          43,680.29           

1/3/2014 Deposit 21,281.61        64,961.90           

1/10/2014 AP Checks 6033-6045 198,749.11        (133,787.21)        

1/10/2014 Deposit 1,404.42          (132,382.79)        

1/10/2014 Deposit 1,276,396.53   1,144,013.74      

1/10/2014 Deposit 505.95             1,144,519.69      

1/13/2014 Service Charge 12.13 18.27                 1,144,501.42      

1/22/2014 trf to savings 1,000,000.00     144,501.42         

1/22/2014 Deposit 85.00               144,586.42         

1/24/2014 AP Checks 6046-6059 17,419.90          127,166.52         

1/24/2014 Deposit 24,849.26        152,015.78         

1/28/2014 AP Checks 6060-6062 58,716.83          93,298.95           

1/31/2014 Deposit 4,168.94          97,467.89           



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

Beginning Balance 97,467.89           

2/3/2014 tf from savings 250,000.00      347,467.89         

2/6/2014 AP Checks 6063-6071 9,645.61            337,822.28         

2/13/2014 AP Checks 6073-6081 150,399.00        187,423.28         

2/20/2014 NSLP - Jan 2014 24,624.11        212,047.39         

2/21/2014 AP Checks 6082-6086 5,132.87            206,914.52         

Service Charge 206,914.52         

2/27/2014 AP Checks 6087-6089 45,831.15          161,083.37         

2/26/2014 Knight Supplies 785.77             161,869.14         

2/27/2014 tf from savings 350,000.00      511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

511,869.14         

625,409.88      211,008.63        



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

Beginning Balance 511,869.14         

3/6/2014 AP Checks 6090-6102 137,838.19        374,030.95         

3/11/2014 Wells Fargo - Service Charge 1.47                   374,029.48         

3/11/2014 Ena R Wason - Catering 525.00             374,554.48         

3/13/2014 AP Checks 6103-6106 1,644.01            372,910.47         

3/20/2013 AP Checks 6107-6111 79,987.49          292,922.98         

3/25/2014 GE Capital Refund 186.30             293,109.28         

3/28/2014 Denver School Dist-NSLP 2014.02 21,289.65        314,398.93         

3/28/2014 Denver Puclic Schools-At-Risk Supplemental 68,726.19        383,125.12         

3/31/2014 AP Checks 6112-6115 85,495.27          297,629.85         

297,629.85         

297,629.85         

297,629.85         

297,629.85         

297,629.85         

297,629.85         

90,727.14        304,966.43        

625,409.88       211,008.63        



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

Beginning Balance 297,629.85         

4/1/2014 Golf - Lockton (Primary Sponsor) 6116-6122 10,000.00        307,629.85         

4/3/2014 AP Checks 6116-6122 76,449.40          231,180.45         

4/4/2014 Title I 81,212.53        312,392.98         

4/4/2014 Title I-D 164,919.66       477,312.64         

4/4/2014 FY13-14 Supplement 15,893.81        493,206.45         

4/4/2014 Catering 1,827.84          495,034.29         

4/8/2014 Golf 175.00             495,209.29         

4/11/2014 AP Checks 6123-6127 34,285.07          460,924.22         

4/17/2014 AP Checks 6128-6140 11,080.77          449,843.45         

4/24/2014 Rangeview Metropolitan - Golf 750.00             450,593.45         

4/24/2014 Knights of Columbus - Catering 2,872.48          453,465.93         

4/24/2014 Siements Industry - Golf 750.00             454,215.93         

4/25/2014 AP Checks 6141-6143 65,558.23          388,657.70         

4/25/2014 ELPA FY2014 Funding 5,171.66          393,829.36         

4/25/2014 Title I 27,421.00        421,250.36         

4/30/2014 ROP-E-Rate 10% 1,390.13          422,640.49         

422,640.49         

312,384.11       187,373.47        

90,727.14        304,966.43        

625,409.88       211,008.63        



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

Beginning Balance 422,640.49         

5/1/2014 JROTC - pd in full 1,559.72           424,200.21         

5/2/2014 NSLP - March 2014 23,214.96         447,415.17         

5/2/2014 IN0404 ??? 12,231.00         459,646.17         

5/2/2014 Title II 7,806.20           467,452.37         

5/2/2014 Title III 3,727.00           471,179.37         

5/6/2014 AP Checks 6144-6151 98,098.95           373,080.42         

5/8/2014 AP Checks 6152-6156 60,746.70           312,333.72         

5/9/2014 Title I-D 19,374.85         331,708.57         

5/9/2014 AP Checks 6157 65,462.53           266,246.04         

5/12/2014 DEPOSIT SYSCO-GOLF 1,500.00           267,746.04         

5/13/2014 DEPOSIT CO LEAGUE OF CH SCH 90.00                267,836.04         

5/19/2014 Golf donations 1,890.00           269,726.04         

5/19/2014 AP Checks 6158-6162 11,993.78           257,732.26         

5/21/2014 VOIDS 6160-6161 3,517.09 261,249.35         

5/23/2014 PPE 05.14.2014 6163 67,538.54           193,710.81         

5/23/2014 AP Checks 6164-6170 5,524.77             188,186.04         OK TO PAY SC 5/23

5/23/2014 Denver PSD-Title I 04.2014 12,059.74         200,245.78         

5/30/2014 Denver PSD-APRIL NSLP 24,814.31         225,060.09         

5/30/2014 ROP E-Rate 10% 575.99              225,636.08         

5/31/2014 AP Checks 5479-5485 6,998.34             218,637.74         OK TO PAY SC 5/30

218,637.74         

218,637.74         

218,637.74         

218,637.74         

218,637.74         

218,637.74         

May 108,843.77       316,363.61         218,637.74         GL end bal

Apr 312,384.11       187,373.47         -                      var

Mar 90,727.14         304,966.43         

Feb 625,409.88       211,008.63         

1,137,364.90    1,019,712.14      

284,341.23       254,928.04         



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

6/1/2014 Beginning Balance 218,637.74         

6/4/2014 Membel/Caruso (golf) 1,850.00           220,487.74         

6/4/2014 Knights of Columbus (catering) 1,112.78           221,600.52         

6/5/2014 PPE 05.28.14 -estimate 6178 62,700.00           158,900.52         

6/6/2014 6179 2,553.82             156,346.70         

6/6/2014 6180 3,285.99             153,060.71         

6/6/2014 6181 594.04                152,466.67         

6/6/2014 6182 238.66                152,228.01         

6/6/2014 6183 1,365.74             150,862.27         

6/6/2014 6184 921.94                149,940.33         

6/6/2014 6185 434.00                149,506.33         

6/6/2014 6186 83.12                  149,423.21         

6/9/2014 ROP 05.2014 ME Billing 6187 49,167.52           100,255.69         

6/11/2014 XCEL ENERGY 6188 5,788.08             94,467.61           

6/11/2014 Schauer/Kacerguis (golf) 1,695.00           96,162.61           

6/11/2014 Knights of Columbus (catering) 41.11                96,203.72           

6/13/2014 DPS APRIL TITLE I-D 42,290.59         138,494.31         

6/17/2014 VOID ck #6183 (HOME DEPOT) 6183V 6183 1,365.74 139,860.05         

6/17/2014 Home Depot 6189 1,706.52             138,153.53         

6/17/2014 Logan/Radl/Moran (golf) 585.00              138,738.53         

6/18/2014 TSFR from SAVINGS - 200,000.00       338,738.53         

6/20/2014 24/7 networks 6190 2,556.80             336,181.73         

6/20/2014 ROP 6191 86,330.66           249,851.07         

6/20/2014 Staples 6192 123.24                249,727.83         

6/20/2014 Xerox 6193 637.59                249,090.24         

6/24/2014 AT&T (JULY-MAR E-RATE) 18,956.94         268,047.18         

6/27/2014 ROP (GOLF SPONSORSHIP) 2,800.00           270,847.18         

6/27/2014 ROP (MAY NON-ERATE) 472.96              271,320.14         

6/30/2014 DSP (MAY NSLP, APR ADD'L NSLP) 22,284.89         293,605.03         

6/30/2014 ROP 6194 43,473.67           250,131.36         

6/30/2014 Recon Adj (0.02)                   250,131.38         

250,131.38         

250,131.38         

250,131.38         

250,131.38         

250,131.38         

250,131.38         

250,131.38         GL Bal (BS final)

-                      var



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

6/30/2014 250,131.38    Ties to 6.30 GL Balance

7/2/2014 ACT 6195 42.00          250,089.38    

7/2/2014 Airespring 6196 1,268.45     248,820.93    

7/2/2014 Aprille Hill 6197 601.12        248,219.81    

7/2/2014 AVID 6198 1,338.00     246,881.81    

7/2/2014 Erin Henry 6199 81.99          246,799.82    

7/2/2014 HD 6200 865.44        6200 865.44      246,799.82    void 7/11/14

7/2/2014 Verizon 6201 694.64        246,105.18    

7/2/2014 Winners Circle 6202 130.00        245,975.18    

7/2/2014 Xerox 6203 50.53          245,924.65    

7/3/2014 golf rev 2,655.00     248,579.65    

7/7/2014 E-rate (airespring) 10,214.58   258,794.23    

7/8/2014 ROP 6204 63,014.79   195,779.44    teach billing PPE 06.25.14

7/8/2014 Aprille Hill 6197 601.12      196,380.56    

7/8/2014 Aprille Hill 6205 535.93        195,844.63    

7/9/2014 various 2,771.00     198,615.63    

7/10/2014 Absolute Value 6206 492.00        198,123.63    

7/10/2014 ACC BUS 6207 2,648.41     195,475.22    

7/10/2014 AMEX 6208 4,499.68     190,975.54    

7/10/2014 AT&T Mobility 6209 477.70        190,497.84    

7/10/2014 Cengage Learning 6210 2,326.84     188,171.00    

7/10/2014 DHE computers 6211 31,676.88   156,494.12    

7/10/2014 Kara Young 6212 78.53          156,415.59    

7/10/2014 Marianna Indus 6213 353.13        156,062.46    

7/10/2014 Morris 6214 469.71        155,592.75    

7/10/2014 Sysco 6215 2,064.86     153,527.89    

7/10/2014 ROP 6216 57,195.66   96,332.23      

7/10/2014 Staples 6217 1,498.31     94,833.92      

7/10/2014 XCEL Energy 6218 6,798.67     88,035.25      

7/10/2014 DHE computers 6219 31,676.88   31,676.88 88,035.25      

7/11/2014 DPS PPR Funding 683,224.38 771,259.63    

7/11/2014 bank chg 0.74            771,258.89    

7/15/2014 tsfr to Savings 600,000.00 171,258.89    

7/15/2014 Airespring 6220 3,510.85     167,748.04    

7/15/2014 Cherry Crk Institute 6221 1,300.00     166,448.04    

7/15/2014 Edmentum 6222 7,975.00     158,473.04    

7/15/2014 HD 6223 829.35        157,643.69    

7/15/2014 Kelly Tice 6224 206.65        157,437.04    

7/24/2014 ACT 6225 48.00          157,389.04    

7/24/2014 All C's embroidery 6226 906.31        156,482.73    

7/24/2014 red cross 6227 175.00        156,307.73    

7/24/2014 computer 1 prods 6228 2,770.00     153,537.73    

7/24/2014 DHE computers 6229 19,680.00   133,857.73    

7/24/2014 Phil Ins Co 6230 1,040.25     132,817.48    

7/24/2014 ROP 6231 59,446.66   73,370.82      

7/24/2014 Staples 6232 289.68        73,081.14      

7/24/2014 threewit-cooper cement 6233 1,280.60     71,800.54      

7/24/2014 us printer supply 6234 4,451.63     67,348.91      

7/24/2014 Verizon 6235 689.43        66,659.48      

7/24/2014 Winners Circle 6236 139.00        66,520.48      

7/24/2014 xerox corp 6237 637.59        65,882.89      

7/24/2014 xerox direct 6238 120.96        65,761.93      

7/25/2014 DPS - NSLP 23,146.18   88,908.11      june nslp

7/25/2014 DPS - May/June Title 1,2,3 54,597.25   143,505.36    may/june Title 1,2,3

7/31/2014 ROP Erate 483.65        143,989.01    

7/31/2014 ROP Erate - over limit 538.68        144,527.69    

7/31/2014 Golf donation 200.00        144,727.69    

144,727.69    

144,727.69    

144,727.69    

144,727.69    

144,727.69    

144,727.69    ties to BS balance @ 7.31

-                 balance check



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

7/31/2014 144,727.69  Ties to 7.31 GL Balance

8/5/2014 Ron Garcia - Golf 643.22        145,370.91  

8/8/2014 AP checks 6239-46 82,595.80   62,775.11    

8/13/2014 6246 6246 67,700.96 130,476.07  

8/13/2014 6247 67,700.96   62,775.11    

8/13/2014 Xcel Energy 6248 7,536.25     55,238.86    

8/21/2014 TSFR FR SAVINGS 200,000.00 255,238.86  

8/22/2014 AP checks 6249-6261 140,206.88 115,031.98  

8/22/2014 James Bednark 6262 341.90        114,690.08  

8/22/2014 NSLP 24,712.40   139,402.48  

8/27/2014 ROP 6263 72,159.16   67,243.32    

8/29/2014 void #6226 6226 906.31      68,149.63    

8/29/2014 Erate overlimit pd by ROP 108.69        68,258.32    

8/29/2014 ROP paid teacher overpay 6,552.73     74,811.05    

74,811.05    

74,811.05    

74,811.05    

74,811.05    

74,811.05    

74,811.05    ties to BS balance @ 8.31

-               variance check



Ridgeview Check Register

CHECK DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

8/31/2014 74,811.05       Ties to 8.31 GL Balance

9/2/2014 Tranx from Savings 200,000.00     274,811.05     

9/2/2014 Dep - CO Dept of Ed 8,599.45         283,410.50     

9/3/2014 Dep - Erate 6,023.30         289,433.80     

9/3/2014 Dep - Bank adj 0.10            289,433.70     

9/4/2014 ACC Business 6264 2,577.08     286,856.62     

9/4/2014 ACT 6265 186.00        286,670.62     

9/4/2014 AMEX 6266 1,692.67     284,977.95     

9/4/2014 Home Depot 6267 907.16        284,070.79     

9/4/2014 Int'l Academy of Science 6268 15,442.00   268,628.79     

9/4/2014 Marianna Inds 6269 192.72        268,436.07     

9/4/2014 Sysco 6270 544.16        267,891.91     

9/4/2014 ROP, inc. 6271 90,243.13   177,648.78     

9/4/2014 Staples 6272 547.39        177,101.39     

9/4/2014 ROP, inc. 6273 24,232.59   152,868.80     

9/9/2014 Dep - Ron Garcia 40.00              152,908.80     

9/9/2014 ROP, inc. 6274 26,865.07   126,043.73     

9/11/2014 E-Rate (ACC Bus) 6,414.92         132,458.65     

9/11/2014 WF-bank chg wdwl 47.02          132,411.63     

9/12/2014 DPS 17,941.15       150,352.78     

9/12/2014 DPS-Food 23,238.95       173,591.73     

9/15/2014 Tranx from Savings 8,937.10         182,528.83     

9/15/2014 Bank Chg 12.50          182,516.33     

9/16/2014 Tranx from Savings 0.09            182,516.24     

9/23/2014 Donation 5,000.00         187,516.24     

9/24/2014 Durango 9-R 6276 8,898.00     178,618.24     

9/24/2014 ACT 6277 36.00          178,582.24     

9/24/2014 Airespring 6278 2,261.92     176,320.32     

9/24/2014 Aprille Hill 6279 149.50        176,170.82     

9/24/2014 AT&T 6280 479.46        175,691.36     

9/24/2014 CO League of Charter Sch 6281 1,190.00     174,501.36     

9/24/2014 DHE computers 6282 8,200.00     166,301.36     

9/24/2014 Encore elec. 6283 1,605.47     164,695.89     

9/24/2014 Krames Staywell 6284 153.00        164,542.89     

9/24/2014 Lockton 6285 100.00        164,442.89     

9/24/2014 Logan & Assoc 6286 4,000.00     160,442.89     

9/24/2014 Marianna Inds 6287 278.73        160,164.16     

9/24/2014 Sysco 6288 204.38        159,959.78     

9/24/2014 Phila Ins Co 6289 624.15        159,335.63     

9/24/2014 ROP, inc. 6290 77,475.92   81,859.71       

9/24/2014 Scholastic, Inc. 6291 2,100.00     79,759.71       

9/24/2014 Staples 6292 3,303.30     76,456.41       

9/24/2014 Verizon 6293 680.66        75,775.75       

9/24/2014 Xcel Energy 6294 5,651.44     70,124.31       

9/24/2014 Xerox 6295 1,275.18     68,849.13       

9/24/2014 Bank Card Settlement 1.00                68,850.13       

9/26/2014 9R Schools District 8,898.00         77,748.13       

9/26/2014 9R Schools District 6296 8,898.00     68,850.13       

9/26/2014 E-Rate (Airespring) 3,302.59         72,152.72       

9/29/2014 Corks for Character 85.00              72,237.72       

9/29/2014 Corks for Character 1,445.00         73,682.72       

9/30/2014 E-Rate (AT&T) 4,020.43         77,703.15       

77,703.15       

77,703.15       

77,703.15       

77,703.15       

77,703.15       

Ending Balance 77,703.15       ties to BS balance @ 9.30

Variance Check -                  



Ridgeview Check Register

DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC CHECK #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

9/30/2014 77,703.15    Ties to 9.30 GL Balance

10/10/2014 24/7 NETWORKS 6297 $1,415.50 76,287.65    

10/10/2014 ACC BUSINESS 6298 $2,684.57 73,603.08    

10/10/2014 ADVANCE EDUCATION, 6299 $725.00 72,878.08    

10/10/2014 AMERICAN EXPRESS - 6300 $3,110.66 69,767.42    

10/10/2014 AT&T MOBILITY ACCT 6301 $458.72 69,308.70    

10/10/2014 CENTURION TECHNOLOG 6302 $450.00 68,858.70    

10/10/2014 HOME DEPOT 6303 $650.40 68,208.30    

10/10/2014 MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 6304 $359.51 67,848.79    

10/10/2014 SYSCO DENVER - 6666 6305 $511.31 67,337.48    

10/10/2014 RITE OF PASSAGE, IN 6306 $130,821.23 (63,483.75)   

10/10/2014 STAPLES  ADVANTAGE 6307 $1,014.42 (64,498.17)   

10/10/2014 VERIZON BUSINESS 6308 $694.64 (65,192.81)   

10/10/2014 XCEL ENERGY 6309 $5,501.60 (70,694.41)   

10/10/2014 XEROX DIRECT 6310 $62.71 (70,757.12)   

10/10/2014 AMERICAN EXPRESS - 6300 6300 $3,110.66 (67,646.46)   

10/10/2014 DENVER SCH  DIST - PPR 10.10.1 $369,370.91 301,724.45  

10/14/2014 WF 10.14 BANK $132.27 301,592.18  

10/15/2014 WINE EVENT Fundraiser Dep $435.00 302,027.18  

10/15/2014 VARIOUS1 Fundraiser Dep 1 $6,240.00 308,267.18  

10/16/2014 VARIOUS2 Fundraiser Dep 2 $733.22 309,000.40  

10/20/2014 VARIOUS3 Fundraiser Dep 3 $17,995.00 326,995.40  

10/21/2014 AIRESPRING 6311 $3,584.15 323,411.25  

10/21/2014 AMERICAN EXPRESS - 6312 $2,813.32 320,597.93  

10/21/2014 SYSCO DENVER - 6666 6313 $1,879.13 318,718.80  

10/21/2014 STAPLES  ADVANTAGE 6314 $1,740.22 316,978.58  

10/21/2014 CO DEPT OF EDUCATIO 08.14 RED P $8,676.55 325,655.13  

10/23/2014 VARIOUS4 Fundraiser Dep 4 $12,799.23 338,454.36  

10/24/2014 DENVER SCH DIST - F 09.14 NSLP $23,263.60 361,717.96  

10/31/2014 ROP INC 10.31 ROP E $667.42 362,385.38  

362,385.38  

362,385.38  

Ending Balance $362,385.38 ties to BS balance @ 10.31

Variance Check -               variance check



Ridgeview Check Register

DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC CHECK #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

10/31/2014 362,385.38      Ties to 10.31 GL Balance

11/3/2014 CR CARD CHARGES EFT 794.71         361,590.67      

11/4/2014 FUNDR DEPOSIT 1,335.36     362,926.03      

11/4/2014 FUNDR DEPOSIT 2,315.00     365,241.03      

11/4/2014 RED SEPT PPR 6,569.75     371,810.78      

11/5/2014 RITE OF PASSAGE, IN 6315 $177,544.38 194,266.40      

11/12/2014 BANK CHARGE EFT $4.59 194,261.81      

11/13/2014 FUNDR DEPOSIT 1,000.00     195,261.81      

11/13/2014 24/7 NETWORKS 6316 $2,292.30 192,969.51      

11/13/2014 ACC BUSINESS 6317 $2,723.96 190,245.55      

11/13/2014 ACT 6318 $130.00 190,115.55      

11/13/2014 AMERICAN EXPRESS - 6319 $3,269.76 186,845.79      

11/13/2014 AMERICAN RED CROSS/ 6320 $2,275.00 184,570.79      

11/13/2014 AT&T MOBILITY ACCT 6321 $519.94 184,050.85      

11/13/2014 BUTLER RENTS, INC 6322 $510.14 183,540.71      

11/13/2014 ENCORE ELECTRIC 6323 $458.60 183,082.11      

11/13/2014 HOME DEPOT 6324 $471.64 182,610.47      

11/13/2014 ISABELLE CORDOVA / 6325 $2,500.00 180,110.47      

11/13/2014 MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 6326 $277.94 179,832.53      

11/13/2014 SYSCO DENVER - 6666 6327 $220.77 179,611.76      

11/13/2014 VERIZON BUSINESS 6328 $186.67 179,425.09      

11/13/2014 Winners Circle 6329 $79.43 179,345.66      

11/13/2014 XEROX CORP 6330 $637.59 178,708.07      

11/13/2014 XEROX DIRECT 6331 $104.89 178,603.18      

11/14/2014 FUNDR DEPOSIT 260.00        178,863.18      

11/20/2014 VER - ERATE 186.70        179,049.88      

11/20/2014 Philadelphia Insura 6332 $1,872.45 177,177.43      

11/20/2014 RITE OF PASSAGE, IN 6333 $146,461.90 30,715.53        

11/20/2014 RITE OF PASSAGE, IN 6333 6333 $146,461.90 177,177.43      

11/20/2014 RITE OF PASSAGE, IN 6334 $146,461.90 30,715.53        

11/21/2014 AIRESPRING 6335 $3,584.15 27,131.38        

11/21/2014 APRILLE HILL 6336 $318.83 26,812.55        

11/21/2014 AUCTION & EVENT SOL 6337 $1,585.00 25,227.55        

11/21/2014 INDEPENDENT AUDIO V 6338 $580.00 24,647.55        

11/21/2014 J.A. BALISTRERI FAR 6339 $4,103.54 20,544.01        

11/21/2014 J.A. BALISTRERI FAR 6340 $2,355.90 18,188.11        

11/21/2014 CENTURYLINK ACC#719 6341 $55.94 18,132.17        

11/21/2014 STAPLES  ADVANTAGE 6342 $4,558.84 13,573.33        

11/21/2014 XCEL ENERGY 6343 $4,977.61 8,595.72          

11/21/2014 XEROX CORP 6344 $637.59 7,958.13          

11/21/2014 XEROX DIRECT 6345 $94.74 7,863.39          

7,863.39          

7,863.39          

7,863.39          

Ending Balance 7,863.39          ties to BS balance @ 11.30

Variance Check -                    variance check



Ridgeview Check Register

DEPOSIT CHECK VOID VOID

DAY DESC CHECK #'S AMOUNT AMOUNT CK # AMT BALANCE

11/30/2014 7,863.39      Ties to 11.30 GL Balance

12/1/2014 tsfr from Savings 200,000.00  207,863.39  

12/11/2014 ACC BUSINESS 6347 $2,982.62 204,880.77  

12/11/2014 ACT 6348 $136.50 204,744.27  

12/11/2014 AMERICAN EXPRESS - 6349 $3,975.60 200,768.67  

12/11/2014 APRILLE HILL 6350 $86.94 200,681.73  

12/11/2014 HOME DEPOT 6351 $405.27 200,276.46  

12/11/2014 ISABELLE CORDOVA / 6352 $3,750.00 196,526.46  

12/11/2014 LOGAN AND ASSOCIATE 6353 $1,300.00 195,226.46  

12/11/2014 MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 6354 $547.31 194,679.15  

12/11/2014 SYSCO DENVER - 6666 6355 $4,368.46 190,310.69  

12/11/2014 CENTURYLINK ACC#719 6356 $49.34 190,261.35  

12/11/2014 RITE OF PASSAGE, IN 6357 $200,115.09 (9,853.74)     

12/11/2014 STAPLES  ADVANTAGE 6358 $3,301.36 (13,155.10)   

12/11/2014 XCEL ENERGY 6359 $5,382.73 (18,537.83)   

12/12/2014 Wine Auction Sales $50.00 (18,487.83)   

12/12/2014 Colorado Juvenile C $1,093.75 (17,394.08)   

12/12/2014 RAMSTF $2,500.00 (14,894.08)   

12/12/2014 CO DEPT OF EDUCATIO $24,454.06 9,559.98      

12/12/2014 CO DEPT OF EDUCATIO $7,259.17 16,819.15    

12/12/2014 Eric Schott $50.00 16,869.15    

12/12/2014 DENVER SCH  DIST - $9,624.00 26,493.15    

12/18/2014 DENVER SCH DIST - F $42,764.50 69,257.65    

12/22/2014 ABSOLUTE VALUE 6360 $492.00 68,765.65    

12/22/2014 ACT 6361 $65.00 68,700.65    

12/22/2014 AIRESPRING 6362 $3,584.16 65,116.49    

12/22/2014 APRILLE HILL 6363 $52.70 65,063.79    

12/22/2014 AT&T MOBILITY ACCT 6364 $424.95 64,638.84    

12/22/2014 RITE OF PASSAGE, IN 6365 $55,489.72 9,149.12      

12/22/2014 STAPLES  ADVANTAGE 6366 $781.90 8,367.22      

12/22/2014 Winners Circle 6367 $52.50 8,314.72      

12/22/2014 XEROX DIRECT 6368 $66.54 8,248.18      

12/23/2014 DENVER SCH DIST - F 588.38         8,836.56      

12/24/2014 DENVER SCH  DIST - $30,667.67 39,504.23    

12/30/2014 CO PUBLIC HEALTH & $10,591.36 50,095.59    

12/30/2014 CO PUBLIC HEALTH & $27,258.97 77,354.56    

12/30/2014 CO DEPT OF EDUCATIO $24,981.26 102,335.82  

12/30/2014 CO DEPT OF EDUCATIO $4,460.94 106,796.76  

12/30/2014 Knights of Columbus $1,438.46 108,235.22  

12/30/2014 Denver Chapter ASGA $710.00 108,945.22  

12/31/2015 ROP 4,160.87      113,106.09  

12/31/2015 Wells Fargo - bank charge $4.39 113,101.70  

113,101.70  

Ending Balance 113,101.70  ties to BS balance @ 11.30

Variance Check -               variance check


